
COUNTY OF HUMBOLDT

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 115-949 Name:

Status:Type: Informational Report Passed

File created: In control:8/26/2015 DHHS: Administrative

On agenda: Final action:9/1/2015 9/1/2015

Title: First Option to Extend the Lease at 430 F Street, Suite B, Eureka

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Lease Extension 430 F Street, Eureka.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedBoard of Supervisors9/1/2015 1 Pass

First Option to Extend the Lease at 430 F Street, Suite B, Eureka

That the Board of Supervisors approve exercising the first option to extend the Lease at 430 F Street, Suite B, Eureka
with CUE, LLC through November 30, 2017; authorize Public Works-Real Property Division to send a notice to
Lessor that the County is exercising the first option to extend the Lease; and direct the Clerk of the Board to
return one executed agenda item to Public Works-Real Property Division.

COUNTY OF HUMBOLDT Printed on 5/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

